


Mon., Dec. 6..........................Genesis 1

Tues., Dec. 7........................Genesis 2

Wed., Dec. 8........................Genesis 3

Thurs., Dec. 9......................Genesis 8

Fri., Dec. 10............... Genesis 22:1–19

Mon., Dec. 13........................Exodus 3

Tues., Dec. 14........ Deuteronomy 30

Wed., Dec. 15.................... 2 Samuel 7

Thurs., Dec. 16......................... Psalm 1

Fri., Dec. 17.....................Isaiah 11:1–10

Mon., Dec. 20....................... Isaiah 53

Tues., Dec. 21...........Jeremiah 17:1–18

Wed., Dec. 22....................John 1:1–18

Thurs., Dec. 23..............Luke 1:26–56

Fri., Dec. 24...................... Luke 2:1–21

Mon., Dec. 27...................John 15:1–17

Tues., Dec. 28..........Matthew 21:1–22

Wed., Dec. 29............Romans 11:1–24

Thurs., Dec. 30............. Revelation 21

Fri., Dec. 31...................Revelation 22

REFLECTION QUESTIONS

READINGS

WHAT DID I LEARN ABOUT  
MYSELF IN THIS SERIES? 

WHAT DID I LEARN ABOUT  
GOD IN THIS SERIES? 

WHAT DOES IT LOOK LIKE TO BUILD  
MY LIFE ON THIS CORNERSTONE? 

Read the full devotional, including reflection questions 
and kids’ materials, at hpumc.org/bible.


